
SMITH-COTTON HIGH SCHOOL

TRACK  FIELD
2023

AND

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/ AWAY TIME(S)

Mon 3/20/23 UCM High School Meet V Away 1:00 PM

Thu 03/23/23 Marshall Open V/JV Away 4:00 PM

Sat 03/25/23 Clawson Relays V/JV Away 10:30 AM

Tue 03/28/23 Warrensburg Quad V/JV Away 4:00 PM

Tue 04/04/23 Pleasant Hill Invitational V/JV Away 4:00 PM

Wed 04/05/23  Glendale Girls Night Out V (Girls) Away 1:00 PM

Thu 04/06/23 Holden Invitational JV Away 4:00 PM

Thu 04/06/23 Springfield Invitational  V (Boys) Away 1:00 PM

Wed 04/12/23 Belton Invitational JV Away 4:00 PM

Thu 04/13/23 Camdenton Invitational V Away 3:45 PM

Fri 04/14/23 Kansas Relays V Away 9:30 AM

Sat 04/15/23 Kansas Relays V Away 9:00 AM

Tue 04/18/23 Marshall Invitational V Away 4:00 PM

Sat 04/22/23 CMAC Championship V/JV Away 9:00 AM

Tue 04/25/23 Smith-Cotton Invitational V Home 4:00 PM

Fri 04/28/23 Glasgow Invitational JV Away 4:00 PM

Tue 05/02/23 Helias Invitational JV Away 4:15 PM

Wed 05/03/23 Smith-Cotton Open V Home 4:00 PM

Sat 05/13/23 District Meet V TBA TBA

Sat 05/20/23 Sectional Meet V TBA TBA

State Championship Meet V Away TBA05/26/23-- 05/27/2


